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The purpose of this modification is to revise Section B.3 “Schedule of Items and Prices”
of the basic contract (per e-mails dated 4/13/2006 and 4/18/2006, at no additional cost as

follows:

B.3 SCHEDULE OF ITEMS AND PRICES
LABOR CATEGORY RATE HOURS

Executive Scientist

Principal Engineer/Scientist II
Principal Engineer/Scientist I
Sr. Engineer/Scientist II
Engineer/Scientist II

Project Administrator
Technical Editor

TIME & MATERIAL LABOR CEILING

TRAVEL & PER DIEM CEILING NOT TO EXCEED

GRAND TOTAL (CEILING)

All other terms, conditions and prices remain unchanged.

TOTAL PRICE

$ 154,656.00
$ 270,480.00
$ 765,024.00
$ 205,917.60
$ 65,110.80
$ 67,500.00
$ 17.301.00

$1,545,989.40
$ 167.607.00

$1,713,596.40



